
20th Bihar State youth VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MEN & WOMEN

26th Bihar State youth VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MEN & WOMEN
Jaymangla Volleyball club , Manjhul , Begusarai

District Name: Nalanda 2025-2026

1. Name : Rahul Kumar DOB : 15/01/2007

Father’s Name : Tarkeshwar Majhi

Address : Village post Jalalpur Thana Jalalpur

Aadhar No : 969703703275 Mobile No : 7321982526

2. Name : Akshay Kumar DOB : 01/01/2006

Father’s Name : Chhotelal mahto

Address : Villege.sabeya Khurd 845450 West Champaran

Aadhar No : 858054650759 Mobile No : 8340344437

3. Name : Anand Raj DOB : 12/03/2006

Father’s Name : Savin Kumar singh

Address : Teghra adharpur

Aadhar No : 420673732894 Mobile No : 8271775781

4. Name : Alok kumar DOB : 27/08/2008

Father’s Name : Anish kumar

Address : Naya nagar dularpur

Aadhar No : 655263730120 Mobile No : 7783862155

5. Name : Amitabh Raj Yadav DOB : 07/12/2007

Father’s Name : Akhilesh Yadav

Address : Ghanti khash bhatni Deoria

Aadhar No : 580462934142 Mobile No : 9838654973

6. Name : Gulshan kumar DOB : 28/11/2006

Father’s Name : Rajesh kumar

Address : Naya nager dularpur

Aadhar No : 359090081656 Mobile No : 8603818030



7. Name : Keshav Kumar DOB : 14/01/2010

Father’s Name : Rakesh Kumar

Address : Madhurapur 2 Teghra Begusarai Bihar 851133

Aadhar No : 348525851529 Mobile No : 7870215248

8. Name : Pavan Pandey DOB : 09/10/2007

Father’s Name : Arbind Pandey

Address : Karsar(ward no 01),Dudha Road Pashim Tola Pani Tanki Raghunathpur
(PS)841504 Siwan Bihar

Aadhar No : 227120836095 Mobile No : 6206075357

9. Name : Priyanshu yadav DOB : 05/01/2008

Father’s Name : Satyendra yadav

Address : Parasiya banshi bharthua Deoria up

Aadhar No : 279312083209 Mobile No : 7459816193

10. Name : Rishikesh kumar DOB : 20/04/2008

Father’s Name : Sudhir kumar

Address : Vill+po:-Chhatauna Ps:-Naokothi Dist:-Begusarai

Aadhar No : 684435997328 Mobile No : 7549512129

11. Name : Rohan Kumar DOB : 13/01/2005

Father’s Name : Ranjeet Kumar

Address : Village+post - pidhauli ps-teghra- distic -begusarai

Aadhar No : 631042945456 Mobile No : 7370099605

12. Name : AMIT KUMAR DOB : 31/12/2005

Father’s Name : AMRENDRA KUMAR AMAR

Address : AT+Post:- Makuna ,ward no:- 10 Via:- Garh Baruari Block:- Sattar Kattaiy
PS:- Bihra Dist:- Saharsa State:- Bihar Pin:- 852110

Aadhar No : 255193059385 Mobile No : 6200638603

13. Name : Raghab kumar DOB : 07/04/2006

Father’s Name : Sharavan kumar

Address : Tejpur begusarai

Aadhar No : 470116742374 Mobile No : 6299538962



14. Name : KISHAN KUMAR DOB : 20/06/2010

Father’s Name : Mukesh singh

Address : Begusarai ramdiri nakti chaudhary patti

Aadhar No : 907006969990 Mobile No : 6200552825

Signature with Seal

Secretary



FINAL TEAM REGISTRATION Team (Youth ) Men Women

20th Bihar State youth VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MEN & WOMEN (2025-2026)

Venu : Jaymangla Volleyball club , Manjhul , Begusarai Name of District : Nalanda

Shirt
No.

Name in Capital
Letters

Personal Data
Highest
Reach

Father's Name Contact No
Registration

No.
Birth Date
(D/M/Y)

Height(cm) Weight(kg) Specializations Spike
2 Hands
Block

1 Rahul Kumar Tarkeshwar Majhi 7321982526  15/01/2007 1.73 60 Setter 300 250

2 Akshay Kumar Chhotelal mahto 8340344437  01/01/2006 Middle hitter

3 Anand Raj Savin Kumar singh 8271775781  12/03/2006 175 70 Outside hitter

4 Alok kumar Anish kumar 7783862155  27/08/2008 160 60 Middle hitter

5
Amitabh Raj

Yadav
Akhilesh Yadav 9838654973  07/12/2007 187 65 Middle hitter 320 315

6 Gulshan kumar Rajesh kumar 8603818030  28/11/2006 160 55 Libero

7 Keshav Kumar Rakesh Kumar 7870215248  14/01/2010 155.75 60 Outside hitter

8 Pavan Pandey Arbind Pandey 6206075357  09/10/2007 185cm 82kg Outside hitter 330cm 310cm

9 Priyanshu yadav Satyendra yadav 7459816193  05/01/2008 182cm 70 kg Opposite Hitter 325 310

10 Rishikesh kumar Sudhir kumar 7549512129  20/04/2008 185 61 Opposite Hitter

11 Rohan Kumar Ranjeet Kumar 7370099605  13/01/2005 1 .73 60 kg Libero

12 AMIT KUMAR
AMRENDRA KUMAR

AMAR
6200638603  31/12/2005 177cm 80 kg Setter 290cm 275 cm

13 Raghab kumar Sharavan kumar 6299538962  07/04/2006 170 65 Outside hitter

14 KISHAN KUMAR Mukesh singh 6200552825  20/06/2010 170cm 55kg Libero

Name Signature Contact No Signature of the Secretary of the District /Unit Association

1 MANAGER Virender Singh
Name :

2 CHIEF COACH Gulshan Kumar

 

Signature :3 ASST. COACH Chikku kumar SEAL

 

4 ASST. COACH Vishnu Kumar Date:


